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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
SUCKIT

Bringing the Beef

No Punt Intended

Run 42

Dusty Pigskin

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
SUCKIT

Fighting Squirrels

No Punt Intended
Dusty Pigskin

Not So Fast My Friend!

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
SUCK IT

Bringing the Beef

No Punt Intended

Run 42

Not So Fast My Friend!

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
SUCKIT

Bringing the Beef
Fighting Squirrels

Run 42

SHOW ME YOUR TD'S

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
SUCK IT

Bringing the Beef
Hazel Nut Busters
Run 42

Dusty Pigskin

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
SUCK IT

Bringing the Beef
Fighting Squirrels

No Punt Intended

Run 42

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
SUCKIT

Bringing the Beef
Fighting Squirrels
Hazel Nut Busters
Dusty Pigskin

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
SUCK IT

Bringing the Beef
Fighting Squirrels

No Punt Intended
Hazel Nut Busters

95.20
82.60
58.80
126.50
103.10

96.50
93.70
68.90
102.50
74.60

106.50
93.60
137.00
129.70
97.30

139.10
75.70
102.10
88.60
108.80

106.00

74.40
116.60
122.10
107.70

78.30
76.20
75.30
83.30
101.50

138.40
55.10
80.60
92.50
80.10

108.00
126.50
109.70

74.90
105.60

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
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'S
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'S
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Touchdown Syndrome
Fighting Squirrels
Hazel Nut Busters

Not So Fast My Friend!
SHOW ME YOUR TD'S

Bringing the Beef
Hazel Nut Busters

Run 42

Touchdown Syndrome
SHOW ME YOUR TD'S

Fighting Squirrels
Hazel Nut Busters
SHOW ME YOUR TD'S
Dusty Pigskin
Touchdown Syndrome

Hazel Nut Busters
Dusty Pigskin

No Punt Intended

Not So Fast My Friend!
Touchdown Syndrome

No Punt Intended
Fighting Squirrels
Touchdown Syndrome
SHOW ME YOUR TD'S
Not So Fast My Friend!

Not So Fast My Friend!
SHOW ME YOUR TD'S
Dusty Pigskin

Hazel Nut Busters
Touchdown Syndrome

Run 42

No Punt Intended
Touchdown Syndrome
Not So Fast My Friend!
SHOW ME YOUR TD'S

SHOW ME YOUR TD'S
Touchdown Syndrome
Run 42

Not So Fast My Friend!
Dusty Pigskin
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73.00
97.30
67.70
85.00
99.30

148.70
102.30
109.40
103.40
108.70

72.10
115.60
78.30
104.70
115.20

63.40
89.90
67.00
108.50
82.00

93.40
114.20
109.30

69.10
104.60

63.80
97.00
118.30
98.70
93.90

108.30
90.90
67.30

114.00

124.30

106.70
95.10
81.40
86.90
85.40
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

SUCK IT 131.70 VS Dusty Pigskin 96.70
Bringing the Beef 95.80 Vs Run 42 75.10
Fighting Squirrels 95.20 VS Not So Fast My Friend! 81.10
No Punt Intended 54.10 Vs Touchdown Syndrome 65.00
Hazel Nut Busters 111.10 Vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S 61.30

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

SUCK IT 117.40 Vs Bringing the Beef 73.20
Fighting Squirrels 89.90 Vs No Punt Intended 127.30
Hazel Nut Busters 124.60 VS Run 42 86.70
Dusty Pigskin 131.50 Vs Not So Fast My Friend! 97.80
SHOW ME YOUR TD'S 104.80 Vs Touchdown Syndrome 109.80

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

SUCK IT 89.30 VS Fighting Squirrels 89.40
Bringing the Beef 71.20 Vs Hazel Nut Busters 85.00
No Punt Intended 92.00 Vs Dusty Pigskin 91.70
Run 42 118.70 Vs Touchdown Syndrome 108.40
Not So Fast My Friend! 74.30 Vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S 100.80

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

SUCK IT 121.40 Vs No Punt Intended 63.20
Bringing the Beef 121.10 VS Not So Fast My Friend! 113.50
Fighting Squirrels 97.00 Vs Hazel Nut Busters 75.30
Run 42 115.10 Vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S 86.10
Dusty Pigskin 156.20 Vs Touchdown Syndrome 91.00

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

SUCKIT 118.30 S Hazel Nut Busters 85.00
Bringing the Beef 129.30 Vs No Punt Intended 95.30
Fighting Squirrels 90.20 VS SHOW ME YOUR TD'S 74.10
Run 42 163.20 Vs Dusty Pigskin 104.40
Not So Fast My Friend! 85.80 Vs Touchdown Syndrome 105.30

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Dusty Pigskin 119.40 S SHOW ME YOUR TD'S 130.10
Fighting Squirrels 133.60 VS Hazel Nut Busters 69.30
Bringing the Beef 88.20 Vs No Punt Intended 62.50
Not So Fast My Friend! 73.40 Vs Touchdown Syndrome 64.80
Run 42 119.10
SUCK IT 109.20

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Fighting Squirrels 93.70 Vs SUCK IT 99.80
SHOW ME YOUR TD'S 112.80 Vs Run 42 85.20
Dusty Pigskin 55.90 Vs Hazel Nut Busters 93.00
Bringing the Beef 92.60 Vs Not So Fast My Friend! 91.50
No Punt Intended 87.40 Vs Touchdown Syndrome 70.50

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

SUCKIT 87.00 VS SHOW ME YOUR TD'S 73.40
Hazel Nut Busters 156.80 VS SUCKIT 87.00
Hazel Nut Busters 156.80 VS SHOW ME YOUR TD'S 73.40
Bringing the Beef 111.30
Dusty Pigskin 82.30

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Hmﬁ’ :'_ﬁn?
- Fantasy
Spovts

PACKER BACKERS

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:04pm ET

Fighting Squirrels

No Punt Intended

Not So Fast My Friend!
Run 42

Touchdown Syndrome

92.10
63.70
88.70
88.30
113.40
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