

PACKER BACKERS

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:04pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1 SUCK IT 95.20 vs Touchdown Syndrome Bringing the Beef 82.60 vs Fighting Squirrels No Punt Intended 58.80 vs Hazel Nut Busters Run 42 126.50 vs Not So Fast My Friend! Dusty Pigskin 103.10 vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S Week 2 - NFL Week 2 SUCK IT 96.50 vs Bringing the Beef Fighting Squirrels 93.70 vs Hazel Nut Busters No Punt Intended 68.90 vs Run 42 Dusty Pigskin 102.50 vs Touchdown Syndrome Not So Fast My Friend! 74.60 vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S Week 3 - NFL Week 3 SUCK IT 106.50 vs Fighting Squirrels	102.30 109.40
Bringing the Beef 82.60 vs Fighting Squirrels No Punt Intended 58.80 vs Hazel Nut Busters Run 42 126.50 vs Not So Fast My Friend! Dusty Pigskin 103.10 vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S Week 2 - NFL Week 2 SUCK IT 96.50 vs Bringing the Beef Fighting Squirrels 93.70 vs Hazel Nut Busters No Punt Intended 68.90 vs Run 42 Dusty Pigskin 102.50 vs Touchdown Syndrome Not So Fast My Friend! 74.60 vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S Week 3 - NFL Week 3 SUCK IT 106.50 vs Fighting Squirrels	97.30 67.70 85.00 99.30 148.70 102.30 109.40 103.40
No Punt Intended 58.80 vs Hazel Nut Busters Run 42 126.50 vs Not So Fast My Friend! Dusty Pigskin 103.10 vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S Week 2 - NFL Week 2 SUCK IT 96.50 vs Bringing the Beef Fighting Squirrels No Punt Intended 68.90 vs Run 42 Dusty Pigskin 102.50 vs Touchdown Syndrome Not So Fast My Friend! 74.60 vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S	67.70 85.00 99.30 148.70 102.30 109.40 103.40
No Punt Intended 58.80 vs Hazel Nut Busters Run 42 126.50 vs Not So Fast My Friend! Dusty Pigskin 103.10 vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S Week 2 - NFL Week 2 SUCK IT 96.50 vs Bringing the Beef Fighting Squirrels No Punt Intended 68.90 vs Run 42 Dusty Pigskin 102.50 vs Touchdown Syndrome Not So Fast My Friend! Veek 3 - NFL Week 3 SUCK IT 106.50 vs Fighting Squirrels	85.00 99.30 148.70 102.30 109.40 103.40
Dusty Pigskin103.10vsSHOW ME YOUR TD'SWeek 2 - NFL Week 2SUCK IT96.50vsBringing the BeefFighting Squirrels93.70vsHazel Nut BustersNo Punt Intended68.90vsRun 42Dusty Pigskin102.50vsTouchdown SyndromeNot So Fast My Friend!74.60vsSHOW ME YOUR TD'SWeek 3 - NFL Week 3SUCK IT106.50vsFighting Squirrels	99.30 148.70 102.30 109.40 103.40
Dusty Pigskin103.10vsSHOW ME YOUR TD'SWeek 2 - NFL Week 2SUCK IT96.50vsBringing the BeefFighting Squirrels93.70vsHazel Nut BustersNo Punt Intended68.90vsRun 42Dusty Pigskin102.50vsTouchdown SyndromeNot So Fast My Friend!74.60vsSHOW ME YOUR TD'SWeek 3 - NFL Week 3SUCK IT106.50vsFighting Squirrels	148.70 102.30 109.40 103.40
SUCK IT 96.50 vs Bringing the Beef Fighting Squirrels 93.70 vs Hazel Nut Busters No Punt Intended 68.90 vs Run 42 Dusty Pigskin 102.50 vs Touchdown Syndrome Not So Fast My Friend! 74.60 vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S Week 3 - NFL Week 3 SUCK IT 106.50 vs Fighting Squirrels	102.30 109.40 103.40
Fighting Squirrels 93.70 vs Hazel Nut Busters No Punt Intended 68.90 vs Run 42 Dusty Pigskin 102.50 vs Touchdown Syndrome Not So Fast My Friend! 74.60 vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S Week 3 - NFL Week 3 SUCK IT 106.50 vs Fighting Squirrels	148.70 102.30 109.40 103.40 108.70
No Punt Intended 68.90 vs Run 42 Dusty Pigskin 102.50 vs Touchdown Syndrome Not So Fast My Friend! 74.60 vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S Week 3 - NFL Week 3 SUCK IT 106.50 vs Fighting Squirrels	109.40 103.40
Dusty Pigskin 102.50 vs Touchdown Syndrome Not So Fast My Friend! 74.60 vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S Week 3 - NFL Week 3 SUCK IT 106.50 vs Fighting Squirrels	103.40
Not So Fast My Friend! 74.60 vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S Week 3 - NFL Week 3 SUCK IT 106.50 vs Fighting Squirrels	
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 SUCK IT 106.50 vs Fighting Squirrels	108.70
SUCK IT 106.50 vs Fighting Squirrels	
	72.10
Bringing the Beef 93.60 vs Hazel Nut Busters	115.60
No Punt Intended 137.00 vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S	78.30
Run 42 129.70 vs Dusty Pigskin	104.70
Not So Fast My Friend! 97.30 vs Touchdown Syndrome	115.20
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	
SUCK IT 139.10 vs Hazel Nut Busters	63.40
Bringing the Beef 75.70 vs Dusty Pigskin	89.90
Fighting Squirrels 102.10 vs No Punt Intended	67.00
Run 42 88.60 vs Not So Fast My Friend!	108.50
SHOW ME YOUR TD'S 108.80 vs Touchdown Syndrome	82.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	
SUCK IT 106.00 vs No Punt Intended	93.40
Bringing the Beef 74.40 vs Fighting Squirrels	114.20
Hazel Nut Busters 116.60 vs Touchdown Syndrome	109.30
Run 42 122.10 vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S	69.10
Dusty Pigskin 107.70 vs Not So Fast My Friend!	104.60
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	
SUCK IT 78.30 vs Not So Fast My Friend!	63.80
Bringing the Beef 76.20 vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S	97.00
Fighting Squirrels 75.30 vs Dusty Pigskin	118.30
No Punt Intended 83.30 vs Hazel Nut Busters	98.70
Run 42 101.50 vs Touchdown Syndrome	93.90
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	465.5-
SUCK IT 138.40 vs Run 42	108.30
Bringing the Beef 55.10 vs No Punt Intended	90.90
Fighting Squirrels 80.60 vs Touchdown Syndrome	67.30
Hazel Nut Busters 92.50 vs Not So Fast My Friend!	114.00
Dusty Pigskin 80.10 vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S	124.30
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	465 ==
SUCK IT 108.00 vs SHOW ME YOUR TD'S	106.70
Bringing the Beef 126.50 vs Touchdown Syndrome	95.10
Fighting Squirrels 109.70 vs Run 42	81.40
No Punt Intended 74.90 vs Not So Fast My Friend!	86.90
Hazel Nut Busters 105.60 vs Dusty Pigskin	85.40



PACKER BACKERS

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:04pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
SUCK IT	131.70	VS	Dusty Pigskin	96.70
Bringing the Beef	95.80	VS	Run 42	75.10
Fighting Squirrels	95.20	VS	Not So Fast My Friend!	81.10
No Punt Intended	54.10	VS	Touchdown Syndrome	65.00
Hazel Nut Busters	111.10	VS	SHOW ME YOUR TD'S	61.30
Week 40 NEL Week 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10 SUCK IT	117.40	VS	Bringing the Beef	73.20
Fighting Squirrels	89.90	VS	No Punt Intended	127.30
Hazel Nut Busters	124.60	VS	Run 42	86.70
Dusty Pigskin	131.50	VS	Not So Fast My Friend!	97.80
SHOW ME YOUR TD'S	104.80	VS	Touchdown Syndrome	109.80
Wash 44 NEL Wash 44				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11 SUCK IT	89.30	VS	Fighting Squirrels	89.40
Bringing the Beef	71.20	vs VS	Hazel Nut Busters	85.00
No Punt Intended	92.00	VS VS	Dusty Pigskin	91.70
Run 42	118.70	VS	Touchdown Syndrome	108.40
Not So Fast My Friend!	74.30	VS	SHOW ME YOUR TD'S	100.80
net do race my mond.	7 1.00	,,	SHOW ME POOR ID S	100.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
SUCK IT	121.40	VS	No Punt Intended	63.20
Bringing the Beef	121.10	VS	Not So Fast My Friend!	113.50
Fighting Squirrels	97.00	VS	Hazel Nut Busters	75.30
Run 42	115.10	VS	SHOW ME YOUR TD'S	86.10
Dusty Pigskin	156.20	VS	Touchdown Syndrome	91.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
SUCK IT	118.30	VS	Hazel Nut Busters	85.00
Bringing the Beef	129.30	VS	No Punt Intended	95.30
Fighting Squirrels	90.20	VS	SHOW ME YOUR TD'S	74.10
Run 42	163.20	VS	Dusty Pigskin	104.40
Not So Fast My Friend!	85.80	VS	Touchdown Syndrome	105.30
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Dusty Pigskin	119.40	VS	SHOW ME YOUR TD'S	130.10
Fighting Squirrels	133.60	VS	Hazel Nut Busters	69.30
Bringing the Beef	88.20	VS	No Punt Intended	62.50
Not So Fast My Friend!	73.40	VS	Touchdown Syndrome	64.80
Run 42	119.10			
SUCK IT	109.20			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Fighting Squirrels	93.70	VS	SUCK IT	99.80
SHOW ME YOUR TD'S	112.80	VS	Run 42	85.20
Dusty Pigskin	55.90	VS	Hazel Nut Busters	93.00
Bringing the Beef	92.60	VS	Not So Fast My Friend!	91.50
No Punt Intended	87.40	VS	Touchdown Syndrome	70.50
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
SUCK IT	87.00	VS	SHOW ME YOUR TD'S	73.40
Hazel Nut Busters	156.80	VS	SUCK IT	87.00
Hazel Nut Busters	156.80	VS	SHOW ME YOUR TD'S	73.40
Bringing the Beef	111.30			
Dusty Pigskin	82.30			



PACKER BACKERS

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:04pm ET

Fighting Squirrels	92.10
No Punt Intended	63.70
Not So Fast My Friend!	88.70
Run 42	88.30
Touchdown Syndrome	113.40